
 

April 2024 

 

Christ Church Academy 

TERM DATES 2024-2025 
 

Term dates are set on the basis of 195 days and five inset days are allocated from within the agreed 

dates.  Monday 2 September 2024 is already fixed as an inset date by Staffordshire County Council.    

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset day:   Monday 2 September 2024  

Term starts:  Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Inset day:  Friday 4 October 2024 

Holiday:   Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 2024 

Inset day:  Friday 29 November 2024 

Term ends:   Friday 20 December 2024 

Holiday:   Monday 23 December 2023 – Friday 3 January 2025 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Inset day:  Monday 6 January 2025 

Term starts:  Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Holiday:   Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 2025 

Term ends:   Friday 11 April 2025 

Holiday:   Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 2025 

Easter Sunday:  Sunday 20 April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Term starts:  Monday 28 April 2025 

May Day:   Monday 5 May 2025 

Holiday:   Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 2025  

Term ends:   Mon 21 July 2025 

Inset day:  Monday 21 July 2025 

Holiday:   Tuesday 22 July – Friday 29 August 2025 

 


